RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development Kit for SMARC 2.0/2.1
Computer-on-Module ROM-5720
 � NXP i.MX 8M processor with dual or quad Arm Cortex A53 cores
 � 1 x Arm Cortex-M4 core
 � Onboard 2GB LPDDR4 memory and eMMC 16GB
 � 1 x HDMI2.0 up to 4096 x 2160, 1 x 4-Lane MIPI DSI

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK5720-F0A1E ROM-5720 Evaluation Kit
Packing List
Part No. Description
9680015491 miniPCIe to PCIe adapter card MP2W-S-SMA V2.2a
96965901001 ASS'Y ROM-DB5901 A102-1 SMARC Carry Board
9696EG56000 ROM-EG56-A101-1 ASS'Y DSI to HDMI board
9696MEG510E ROM-EG51 A101 ASS'Y CODEC Board
9696MEG700E ROM-EG70 A101 ASS'Y SPI/I2C Board
9696R572020 ROM-5720 A101-4 i.MX8M-CD LPDDR4 2GB
96PSA-A36W12R1-3 ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
SQF-ISDM1-16G-21C SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 16G (0~70°C)
1700030999-01 A cable 2*4P-2.54/ 2*4P-2.54 10cm